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L MONACOR

SA-160BT

Price upon request

PRODUCTINFOS

Mini stereo amplifier, 2 x 30 W,

with Bluetooth interface, NFC and remote control.

Integrated hi-fi audio amplifier

For speakers with an impedance of 8 Q

Volume control with integrated source selector function, LED indicator
Near Field Communication (NFC)

Gold-plated speaker terminals

1 stereo input via RCA jacks L/R

1 line output via 3.5 mm stereo jack

Fixed antenna

Metal housing

e Power is provided via enclosed power supply

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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SA-160BT
Peak output power

Power rating
Power rating at 8 Q
Channels

Inputs

Frequency range
S/N ratio

Standby current
Admiss. ambient temp.
Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Connections

2x60W

60 W
2x30W

2

660 mV/10 kQ
20-20,000 Hz
> 99 dBA
100 mA

0-40 °C

150 mm

49 mm

122 mm

610 g

1 x RCA L/R (line),
4 x spring-load. speaker term.(speakers)



